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Alexandria Ballroom
501 South Spring Street, Los Angeles, CA 90013

Ceremony: 260 | Reception: 500

(213) 233.4858

CONTACT: Jemma Du

jemma@alexandriaballrooms.com

alexandriaballrooms.com
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Automotive
Driving Museum

610 Lairport, El Segundo, CA 90245

(310) 658.5564

CAPACITY: 250 Seated | 400 Standing

Tara Hitzig (tarah@theadm.org)

Marisol Rios (marisolr@theadm.org)

automobiledrivingmuseum.org
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1323 Highland Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90028

(844) 544.6873

CAPACITY: 175 Seated | 375 Standing

CONTACT: Candace Massachi

candace@lombardihouse.com

CasitaHollywood.com

Casita Hollywood
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6001 Palos Verdes Drive 

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

(310) 544.6177

 CONTACT: Marcella Lemke

CatalinaViewGardens@gmail.com

CAPACITY: 175 Ceremony + Reception

catalinaviewgardens.com

Catalina View
Gardens4
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1145 S San Pedro St, Los Angeles, CA 90015

(844) 310.2674

CAPACITY: 150-1000

CONTACT: 

Kari Mendez

Kari@citymarketsocialhouse.com

citymarketsocialhouse.com

City Market

Social House



1050 West Potrero Road, Hidden Valley, CA 91361

(805) 208.6961

CAPACITY: 375 Outdoor Reception

CONTACT: Brittany Bertolucci

brittany@eponaestate.com

eponaestate.com

Epona Estate
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CONTACT: Lia Fischer

lfischer@legends.net
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3939 S Figueroa St

Los Angeles, CA 90037

 

The Fields LA



905 Loma Vista Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

(310) 285.6838

CAPACITY: 200 Outdoor Reception

CONTACT: Sara Scrimshaw

sscrimshaw@beverlyhills.org

beverlyhills.org/greystone

Greystone Manor   

& Gardens
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Gulls
Way

Malibu, CA 90265

CAPACITY: 10-500

 
CONTACT: Heidi Jaegar

For more info, please contact Meg Walker

Meg@MBMCatering.com
9



 

Malibu, CA 90265

CAPACITY: 10-150

 

 

Hevadu 
Estate

10

CONTACT: 

Megan Cunha

 

For more info, please

contact Meg Walker

Meg@MBMCatering.com



1200 S Hope St, Los Angeles, CA 90015

(213) 479.0215

CAPACITY: 300

CONTACT: Amanda Kretzmann

info@hudsonloft.com

www.hudsonloft.com

Hudson Loft

11



2025 N San Fernando Rd 

Los Angeles, CA 90065

(310) 535.5510

CAPACITY: Up to 499

CONTACT: Lauren Morrison

lauren@lariverstudios.com

lariverstudios.com

 

LA River Studios
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182 N. Kanan Dume Rd, Malibu, CA 90265

(310) 435.1100

CAPACITY: 10-150

CONTACT: Leslie Gail

LeSangrealMalibu@gmail.com

lesangreal.com
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Le Sangreal
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Lombardi
House

CONTACT: Candace Massachi

candace@lombardihouse.com

lombardihouse.com

1717 N Bronson Ave 

Los Angeles, CA 90028

(844) 544.6873

CAPACITY: 250 Seated | 550 Standing



340 Kanan Rd, Malibu, CA 90265

(877) 676.7660

CAPACITY: 250 Seated | 400 Standing

15

Malibu Rocky
Oaks

CONTACT: Jessica Valentine

JV@TheElegantNinja.com

maliburockyoaks.com



800 E 4th Place, Los Angeles, CA 90013

(424) 261.8204

CAPACITY: 175 Seated | 250 Standing

CONTACT: Dana Strommen

dana@marvimon.com

marvimon.com/millwick

Millwick
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Norris
Pavilion

501 Indian Peak Rd

Rolling Hills Estates, CA 90274

(310) 544.0403

CAPACITY: 230 Seated

CONTACT: Ashley Barraco

ashleyb@pvperformingarts.com

palosverdesperformingarts.com
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8687 Melrose Avenue

West Hollywood, CA 90069

(310) 360.6461

CAPACITY: 40-1200

CONTACT: Kevin Bothwell

kbothwell@pacificdesigncenter.com

pacificdesigncenter.com

Pacific Design Center
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Paramount
Studios

19

CONTACT: Cindy Carter

cindy_carter@paramount.com

paramountspecialevents.com

5555 Melrose Avenue

Hollywood, CA 90038

(323) 956.8690

CAPACITY: Up to 2,000



20
CONTACT: Erin Taliaferra

erin@playastudiosla.com

playastudiosla.com

11260 Playa Court

Culver City, CA 90230

(310) 695.1499

CAPACITY: 375 Seated | 400 Standing

Playa
Studios



32111 Mulholland Hwy, Malibu, CA 90265

(818) 923.6985

CAPACITY: 10 to 700

CONTACT: Lauren Young

lauren@saddlerock-ranch.com

saddlerock-ranch.com

Saddlerock
Ranch
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8549 Higuera St, Culver City, CA 90232

(310) 579.6000

CAPACITY: 250 Seated | 860 Standing

CONTACT: Alexandra Savage

Ali@kagekonsulting.com

smashboxstudios.com
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Smashbox 
Studios



2651 S La Cienega Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90034

(424) 261.8204

CAPACITY: 150 Seated | 250 Standing
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Smog 
Shoppe CONTACT: Dana Strommen

dana@marvimon.com

marvimon.com/smog-shoppe



567 E El Segundo Blvd, El Segundo, CA 90245

(310) 648.8532

CAPACITY: 250 Seated | 300 Standing

CONTACT: Angie Orsino

angie@smokyhollowstudios.com

smokyhollowstudios.com

Smoky Hollow Studios
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26300 Crenshaw Blvd 

Palos Verdes Peninsula, CA 90274

(310) 544.1948

SEATED: 250 Indoors | 1000 Outdoors

STANDING: 500 Indoors | 2000 Outdoors 
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South Coast
Botanical
Garden CONTACT: Christina Cruz

christinac@southcoastbotanicgarden.org

southcoastbbotanicgarden.org/garden-event-

rentals/



600 E 4th St, Los Angeles, CA 90013

(424) 261.8204

CAPACITY: 240 Seated | 500 Standing

CONTACT: Dana Strommen

dana@marvimon.com

marvimon.com/valentine

Valentine
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NOTES



NOTES



WE LOVE WORKING IN ALL KINDS OF SPACES! 
DON'T SEE YOUR FAVORITE VENUE

 ON OUR LIST AND WANT TO?

Let us know!


